
Date Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6

Mon 1 Jan 24 Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday

Tue 2 Jan 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Written work 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Tutorial Tutorial 

Wed 3 Jan 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Written work 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Not required Not required Not required

Mon 8 Jan 24 Core Units - B Core Units - B Functional Skills Functional Skills Tutorial 

Tue 9 Jan 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Wed 10 Jan 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 
Not required Not required Not required

Mon 15 Jan 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Written work 
Core Units - B Functional Skills Functional Skills Tutorial 

Tue 16 Jan 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Wed 17 Jan 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Written work 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Not required Not required Not required

Mon 22 Jan 24 Core Units - B Core Units - B Functional Skills Functional Skills Tutorial 

Tue 23 Jan 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Wed 24 Jan 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 
Not required Not required Not required

Mon 29 Jan 24 Core Units - B Core Units - B Functional Skills Functional Skills Tutorial 

Tue 30 Jan 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Wed 31 Jan 24 Tutorial Tutorial Not required Not required Not required

Mon 5 Feb 24
Group Trip / 

Educational Visit

Group Trip / 

Educational Visit

Group Trip / 

Educational Visit

Group Trip / 

Educational Visit

Group Trip / 

Educational Visit

Tue 6 Feb 24
Catering and Hospitality 

- Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Catering and 

Hospitality - Written 

work 

Wed 7 Feb 24 Tutorial Tutorial Not required Not required Not required

Catering and 

Hospitality - Practical 

Trip details

Session 6

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Please see below
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Visual Timetable
Hospitality and Catering Level 2 - Egg 

Food of Love workshop and Bluewater - Food from around the world Date for Food of love workshop to be named. 
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